Leather corner sofa XL - Driver (Pull-out
with laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Other functions

Leg material
SKU

266
200

15 x175
73 /96
43

62

€1,649.00

€2,019.00

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Right E=Eg,

Red

Natural leather
Adjustable head rests
Metal
Driver-96011567-4




